Race Date
September 29, 2017

Bib No

Tiger XC Invitational - Girls 4th thru 6th Grade
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Stanley Clark
Team Score (places):23
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9616
9615
9609
9620
9618
9627
9611
9617
9626
9621
9634
9623
9629
9612
9608
9610
9628
9632

Elliot Hall
Paige Goben
Moira Brummell
Lillia Kreid
Kiera Kinney
Erin Morrison
Ellie Bullock
Zoe Ho

Libby Marion
Willa Kricheff
Eliza Visconsi
Anne Kuehn
Grace Nelson
Maddy Clark
Lily Bontraeger
Mehru Buchh
Sofie Mygind
Grace Ripley

Grade

Girls

Girl's 4th - 6th
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall
Place

Team - Good Shepherd Montessori
Team Score (places):32
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Team - Bethany Christian
Team Score (places):Inc.

1
2

8571
8572
8567
8566
8570
8569
8573
8576

7986
7984

Rose Kelly

Sofia Nevala
Maiana Anderson
Sarah Anatolios
Grace Kelly

Lily Goulding
Lucy Pillari

Emelia Wetherall-Dehmlow

Kaylee Unknown
Sorel Miller

Team - Christ the King

1

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Team Score (places):Inc.
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Anna Hill
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 9:36.61

14
23

9:08.77

9:15.57

9:27.32

9:50.95
10:20.46
10:26.72
10:27.12
10:33.37
10:47.82
10:50.99
11:08.81
11:23.36
11:28.81
11:29.42
13:33.58
13:59.76
14:42.91
14:51.28

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 9:57.19

15
22
32

9:39.37
9:39.46
9:46.82
9:50.54
10:49.77
11:39.33
12:05.34
12:37.86

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

11:16.78
12:20.36

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

8:12.37

9:08.77
18:24.34
27:51.66
37:42.61
48:03.07
58:29.79

1:08:56.91
1:19:30.28
1:30:18.10
1:41:09.09
1:52:17.90
2:03:41.26
2:15:10.07
2:26:39.49
2:40:13.07
2:54:12.83
3:08:55.74
3:23:47.02

9:39.37
19:18.83
29:05.65
38:56.19
49:45.96

1:01:25.29
1:13:30.63
1:26:08.49

11:16.78
23:37.14

8:12.37

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:06.80
0:18.55
0:42.18
1:11.69
1:17.95
1:18.35
1:24.60
1:39.05
1:42.22
2:00.04
2:14.59
2:20.04
2:20.65
4:24.81
4:50.99
5:34.14
5:42.51

0:00.00
0:00.09
0:07.45
0:11.17
1:10.40
1:59.96
2:25.97
2:58.49

0:00.00
1:03.58

0:00.00

09/29/2017 07:41:57



Tiger XC Invitational - Girls 4th thru 6th Grade

Race Date
September 29, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's 4th - 6th
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Christ the King Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
2 8383 Megan Eleff Less Than 5 10:07.86  18:20.23 1:55.49
3 8384 Chloe Harwood Less Than 5 10:15.79 28:36.02 2:03.42
4 8387 Margaret Zielinski Less Than 5 10:57.90 39:33.92 2:45.53
Team - Montessori Academy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 8591 Sophia Aliciatoralm Less Than 5 12:26.60 12:26.60 0:00.00
Team - St. Matthew's Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 8794 Samantha Legge Less Than 5 9:18.67 9:18.67 0:00.00
Team - Trinity Lutheran Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 9661 Kennedy Kaylor Less Than 5 10:19.61 10:19.61 0:00.00
2 9660 Sloan Fisher Less Than 5 12:06.91 22:26.52 1:47.30
3 9662 Marisol Krumroy Less Than 5 13:11.13 35:37.65 2:51.52
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