# Tiger XC Invitational - Girls 4th thru 6th Grade

<u>Race Date</u> September 29, 2017

## Final Team Results

### Girls

#### Girl's 4th - 6th

Class - 1 Cross Country Team											
				Overall	Cumulative		Cumulative	Time			
	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Place	<b>Place</b>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Time</u>	<b>Back</b>			
Team - Stanley Clark Finish Position - 1											
		Score (places):23		Average Time: 9:36.61							
1	9616	Elliot Hall		1	1	9:08.77	9:08.77	0:00.00			
2	9615	Paige Goben		2	3	9:15.57	18:24.34	0:06.80			
3	9609	Moira Brummell		3	6	9:27.32	27:51.66	0:18.55			
4	9620	Lillia Kreid		8	14	9:50.95	37:42.61	0:42.18			
5	9618	Kiera Kinney		9	23	10:20.46	48:03.07	1:11.69			
6	9627	Erin Morrison		More Than 5	5	10:26.72	58:29.79	1:17.95			
7	9611	Ellie Bullock		More Than 5	5	10:27.12	1:08:56.91	1:18.35			
8	9617	Zoe Ho		More Than 5	5	10:33.37	1:19:30.28	1:24.60			
9	9626	Libby Marion		More Than 5	5	10:47.82	1:30:18.10	1:39.05			
10	9621	Willa Kricheff		More Than 5	5	10:50.99	1:41:09.09	1:42.22			
11	9634	Eliza Visconsi		More Than 5	5	11:08.81	1:52:17.90	2:00.04			
12	9623	Anne Kuehn		More Than 5	5	11:23.36	2:03:41.26	2:14.59			
13	9629	Grace Nelson		More Than 5	5	11:28.81	2:15:10.07	2:20.04			
14	9612	Maddy Clark		More Than 5	5	11:29.42	2:26:39.49	2:20.65			
15	9608	Lily Bontraeger		More Than 5	5	13:33.58	2:40:13.07	4:24.81			
16	9610	Mehru Buchh		More Than 5	5	13:59.76	2:54:12.83	4:50.99			
17	9628	Sofie Mygind		More Than 5	5	14:42.91	3:08:55.74	5:34.14			
18	9632	Grace Ripley		More Than 5	5	14:51.28	3:23:47.02	5:42.51			
Т	eam -	Good Shepherd Monte	essori		Finish Positio	on - 2					
Team Score (places):32					Average Time: 9:57.19						
4	0571	Doog Kally		4	4	0.20.27	0.20.27	0.00 00			
1	8571	Rose Kelly		4	4	9:39.37	9:39.37	0:00.00			
2	8572	Sofia Nevala		5	9	9:39.46	19:18.83	0:00.09			
3	8567	Maiana Anderson		6	15	9:46.82	29:05.65	0:07.45			
4	8566	Sarah Anatolios		7	22	9:50.54	38:56.19	0:11.17			
5	8570	Grace Kelly		10	. 32	10:49.77	49:45.96	1:10.40			
6	8569	Lily Goulding		More Than 5		11:39.33	1:01:25.29	1:59.96			
7	8573	Lucy Pillari		More Than 5		12:05.34	1:13:30.63	2:25.97			
8	8576	Emelia Wetherall-Dehmlow		More Than 5	)	12:37.86	1:26:08.49	2:58.49			
Т	eam -	Bethany Christian		Finish Position - Inc.							
Team Score (places):Inc.					Average Time:						
1	7986	Kaylee Unknown		Less Than 5		11:16.78	11:16.78	0:00.00			
2	7984	Sorel Miller		Less Than 5		12:20.36	23:37.14	1:03.58			
т	eam -	Christ the King			Finish Position - Inc.						
Team Score (places):Inc.						Average Time:					
1	8392	Anna Hill		Less Than 5		8:12.37	8:12.37	0:00.00			

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

1

09/29/2017 07:41:57

Tiger XC Invitational - Girls 4th thru 6th Grade

<u>Race Date</u> September 29, 2017

Final Team Results

### Girls

Girl's 4th - 6th											
Class - 1 Cross Country Team											
Bib No Name	Overall <u>Grade Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>						
Team - Christ the King	Finish Position - Inc.										
Team Score (places):Inc.		Average Time:									
2 8383 Megan Eleff 3 8384 Chloe Harwood 4 8387 Margaret Zielinski	Less Tha Less Tha Less Tha	n 5	10:07.86 10:15.79 10:57.90	18:20.23 28:36.02 39:33.92	1:55.49 2:03.42 2:45.53						
Team - Montessori Academy	Finish Position - Inc.										
Team Score (places):Inc.		Average Time:									
1 8591 Sophia Aliciatoralm	Less Tha	n 5	12:26.60	12:26.60	0:00.00						
Team - St. Matthew's	Finish Position - Inc.										
Team Score (places):Inc.	Average Time:										
1 8794 Samantha Legge	Less Tha	n 5	9:18.67	9:18.67	0:00.00						
Team - Trinity Lutheran	Finish Position - Inc.										
Team Score (places):Inc.		Average Time:									
1 9661 Kennedy Kaylor 2 9660 Sloan Fisher 3 9662 Marisol Krumroy	Less Tha Less Tha Less Tha	n 5	10:19.61 12:06.91 13:11.13	10:19.61 22:26.52 35:37.65	0:00.00 1:47.30 2:51.52						

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com